

CIN No.: L15142DL1974PLC007349 405, Deepali Building, 92, Nehru Place

New Delhi - 110019, India

t: +91-41889999 f: +91-46597994

e: corporate @modinaturals.com

www.modinaturals.com

25<sup>th</sup> July 2025

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 519003

# <u>Sub: Newspaper Advertisement(s) regarding Notice of Special Window for Re-lodgment of Transfer Request of Physical Shares</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed copies of Newspaper Advertisement published on 24<sup>th</sup> July 2025 in "Financial Express" (Delhi Edition) and "Jansatta" (Delhi Edition) regarding Notice to shareholders intimating them about the opening of a special window for Re-lodgement of transfer requests of physical shares, in accordance with Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD PoD/P/CIR/2025/97 dated 2nd July 2025 issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India.

Kindly take the above information on record.

The same is available on the Company's website i.e., https://modinaturals.com/

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for MODI NATURALS LIMITED

Rajan Kumar Singh
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

## FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Lakhmi Having Address At: H No 499 ,New Indra Colony, Manimajra (R) Chandigarh , Chandigarh ,160101. Also At; M/S Top Facility Management, Groz Beckert Asia Pvt Ltd., Plot No 133-135 Industrial Area Ph-1, Chandigarh ,Chandigarh ,160053. 2. Neha (Co-Borrower &/Or Mortgagor) W/O Krishan Having Address At: H No 499, New Indra Colony, Manimajra Chandigarh, Chandigarh, Chandigarh, 160101.Also At; Bellerizza Hair Beauty Makeup Studio, Sco-120 First Floor, MDC Sector 5, Panchkula, Haryana, 134114. Account No. AFH001500771721. Type of Loan: Affordable Home Loan Facility

1. Sunil Kumar (Borrower) S/o Milkhi Ram Having Address At: H No E-21, Sainik School, Kapurthala, Kapurthala, Punjab, 144601. 2. Sapna Devi (Co-Borrower & Jor Mortgagor) Wie Sunit Kumar Having Address At: H No E21, Sainik School, Kapurthala, Near Dhobi Ghat, Kapurthala, Punjab, 144601. Account No. AFH007101820883 Type of Loan: Affordable Home Loan Facility

No 253 Kings Valley, Gulat Size 20 Feet 00inch Widtly) Yrds., Having Total Area M. Being 27/11180 Share Of Biswas, Comprising In Kit (4-0), 597 (4-0), 598 (4<sub>int</sub> 607(4-0), Pieces 7, Total 13 Situated At Revenue Estand Year 2011-2012 Owned B Feet 00inch ): North:

Bounded As: East: 0(2) Other, 45 Feet, South

The above borrower(s)/co-Borrower(s)/guarantor(s)/mortgagor(s) (whenever applied The above borrower(s)rob-borrower(s)rguarianings)monagen(s) (misses to the within 60 days from the date of publication of this notice, falling which further steps le-of SARFAESI Act. Furthermore, this is to bring to your attention that under Section 1st expenses incurred by us are tendered at any time before the date of publication of a secured assets hall not be sold or transferred by us, and no further step shall be taken aid.

Date: 25.07.2025, Place: Punjab

Distt Sas Nagar, Punjand

Plot No. 254 (Bahi 30 FeeD "All That Piece And Parel Abadi Ajit Nagar Kapurank 134, Tamir Suda-Khatauni/Plot No/- 458 17,4556/8-0, 4580/3/0-62 Marla, 1/92 Share, 4ma

# केनरा बैंक Canara Bank 🖈

rity the on. me

Op

## VEHICLE SEIZURE NOTICE UNDER

To, below concern Dear Sir/Madam At your request, you have been granted loan by the Cana 025 credit facilities by way of financial assistance against van Bank including HYPOTHECATION. The relevant particular /document(s) executed by you are stated in Schedul movables. You have availed the financial assistance with assistance in terms of the said agreement(s)/document(s)/tice The relevant particulars of the hypothecated assets are sp5 You have also acknowledged subsistence of the liability in confirmation of balances and revival letters and other on

conduct of the above said financial assistance/credit fac25 classified as non-performing assets in accordance of classifications issued by the Reserve Bank of India consequence.

principal debt and interest thereon.

Therefore, the Bank hereby calls upon you to discharge in

7 Days from the date of this notice. Your outstanding liab,
the sum of You are also liable to pay future interest at the
incidental expenses, cost, charges, etc.

incidental expenses, cost, charges, etc.

If you fail to repay to the Bank the aforesaid sum of with fut 5 above in terms of this notice, the Bank will exercise its right you are also put on notice that you shall not alienate for Schedule "B" of this notice without obtaining written consects. This notice is without prejudice to the Bank's right to initial statements and consecutive arranging the provisions of Law 33/ecessary under any other applicable provisions of Law

			CUCU
Sr. No.	Name of the Account /Branch/	Description (SCHEDULE #	
01	Hisar Gandhi Chowk Mr. Kunal Pahal S/o Kapoor Singh Address: Village Datoli (176) Distt Bhiwani Haryana 127022.	Reg No. HR19Q6855 Dated 05.01.2021, Po Engine No K12MP132211 RIGID (PASSENGER CAR	otice 25 of ion 025
02		D. L. II. of Mahiala HVI	4.00/- .2025 ther

Rishal Singh Address: No. HR20AP8066 Regd S Village 347 Nayana Hisar Haryana G4LAKM340874, Chassis lotice

Hisar Parao Chowk
Ashish Panwar S/o
Rajkumar Panwar H No
492, Secor 16 Hisar,
Haryana-125001 Mob9138445617

Hedius of Vehicle of HARRIER, Model-Harrie 0.25
HARRIER, MODEL-HARRIER, MODE

SCHEDULE B Scheduled of Document Executed and present liability Bank

1. NF 928 Canara Vehicle Loan Agreement Date: 24.07.2025 Place: Hisar



MODI NATURALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 405, Deepali Building, 92, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019 (CIN: L15142DL1974PLC007349), Tel: 011-41889999, E-mail: investors@modinaturals.org, Website: www.modinaturals.com

SPECIAL WINDOW FOR RE-LODGEMENT OF TRANSFER REQUEST OF PHYSICAL SHARES

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD-PoD/P/CIR/2025/97 dated 2nd July 2025, all shareholders are hereby informed that a Special Window is being opened for a period of six months, from 7th July 2025 to 6th January 2026 to facilitate re-lodgement of transfer requests of physical shares.

This facility is available only for Transfer Deeds lodged prior to 1st April 2019 and which were rejected, returned, or not attended to, due to deficiencies in documents/process/or otherwise. Investors who have missed the earlier deadline of 31st March 2021, are encouraged to take advantage of this opportunity, by furnishing the necessary documents to the Company's Registrar & Share Transfer Agent ('RTA') i.e. M/s. Skyline Financial Services (P) Ltd., D-153A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase -I, New Delhi - 110 020; E-mail: admin@skylinerta.com.

During this period, the securities that are re-lodged for transfer shall be issued only in demat mode. While re-lodging the transfer request with the RTA, the Investor must have a demat account and provide their Client Master List along with the transfer documents, Share Certificate and other relevant documents

Transfe⊳request submitted after 6th January 2026 will not be accepted by the Company/RTA.

By Order of Board of Directors

Rajan Kumar Singh Company Secretary



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF THE INDEPENDENT RESIDENTIAL.
FLOORS PROJECT NAMELY
"IVORY ARCHES"

LOCATED AT SECTOR 88B, GURUGRAM BEING DEVELOPED BY
M/S ZAKSPACES & INTERIORS PVT. LTD.

It is for the information of the general public that an application dated 14.07.2025 for registration of the Independent Residential Floors Project namely "Ivory Arches" situated in Sector-88B, Gurugram under Section 4 of the Act of 2016 has been submitted in the Authority by M/s Zakspaces & Interiors Pvt. Ltd.

Dyshis Zakspaces & Interiors FVI. Ltd.

The Department of Town & Country Planning, Haryana has granted license no. 94 of 2013 dated 31.10.2013, 11 of 2015 dated 01.10.2015 and 254 of 2023 dated 07.11.2023 admeasuring 121.0125 Acres to M/s Vatika Limited. & others in collaboration with M/s Vatika Limited. The above licenses have been already registered with the Authority in the name of "Vatika India Next 2" approved vide RC no 74 of 2024 dated 08.07.2024 valid up to 2006.2020.

Thereafter, the promoter i.e., M/s Zakspaces & Interiors Pvt. Ltd: who is a conveyance deed holders of 3 plots (E-31/24, H-20/22 and J-12/24) has obtained the building plans of the Independent Residential Floors under self certification policy by the Department of Town & Country Planning, Haryana and has applied for 12 Independent Residential Floors on these 3 plots in the Authority on 14.07.2025. The area pertains to these 3 plots comprises of 0.1384 Acres (1479.112 squitz).

Acres (1419.112 sqmu). The relevant application and related documents are available in the office of the Haryana Real Estate Regulatory Authority, Gurugram which can be seen by any concerned on any working day during office hours upto 08.08.2025. Also, if anyone wishes to appear, may appear before the Authority on 11.08.2025 at 11:00 am during the hearing.

approval of the Authority and its seal.

Dated: 25.07.2025

Place: New Delhi Date: 24th July 2025

Secretary, Haryana Real Estate Regulatory Authority, Gurugram.

## "IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor-for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

New Delhi



जनसता

25 जुलाई, 2025

HE01PAN00000046073 कर्जदार एवं सह-कर्जदारः-1. संदीप कुमार पुत्र राम कुमार सिंह, 2. पूजा रानी पत्नी संदीप कुमार, दोनों निवासी: मकान संख्या 15/2, महम रोड, विश्वकर्मा कॉलोनी, गोहाना, सोनीपत, हरियाणा-131301 3. मेसर्स दीप चंद ट्रॉली वर्क्स, इसके मालिक (संदीप कुमार) के माध्यम से, पताः वार्ड संख्या 15, महम रोड, विश्वकर्मा कॉलोनी, गोहाना, सोनीपत, हरियाणा-131301

14/05/ 96,51,172/-तथा उस पर अतिरिक्त

मकान का समस्त हस्तांतरण विलेख के दस्तावेज संख्या 430 संपत्ति 2: मौजा

ब्याज गोहाना, जिला सोनीर nendation to purchase, मकान का समस्त भाग, जिसका पंजीकर and not defined herein जिसका दस्तावेज संख्या 4305 दिनांक <sup>15</sup>**0F")** filed with the **BSE** संपति 3: मौर्जा गोहाना, विश्वकर्मा कॉलो समस्त भाग, जिसका पंजीकरण हस्तांतरण रि संख्या ४११५ दिनांक 09/09/2014 है। LIMITED

nited)

तिथि : 25/07/2025 स्थान : चण्डीगढ़/पानीपत

मैसर्स चोलामण्डलम name and style of "Suri egistrar of Companies, oft Systems Limited" on to change of registered

## ऐक्सिस बैंक लि0

w Delhi-110017, India 0048, India

रिटेल एसेट्स सेन्टर: प्रथम तल, जी-4/5 बी सेक्टर-4, गोमती नगर विस्तार, cer) रजिस्टर्ड ऑफिसः "त्रिशूल"-तृतीय तल, समर्थेश्वर मंदिर के सामने, लॉ गार्डन के प्<sup>1</sup>g.com

जबकि, अधोहस्ताक्षरी, **ऐक्सिस बैंक लि**0 के प्राधिकारी, ने सिक्योरिटाइजशन एण्ड रिकन्स्ट्र**TANDAN** एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्योरिटी इंटरेस्ट एक्ट 2002 के अन्तर्गत तथा सिक्योरिटी इंटरेस्ट (इफोर्स पठित धारा 13(12) के अन्तर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए उक्त एक्ट की धारा OUR COMPANY (THE किये गये। निम्न वर्णित उधारकर्ती राशि का भुगतान करने में असफल रहे हैं, अतः निम्न वर्णित उपार करते हुए उक्त सर्वसाधारण को एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि अघोहस्ताक्षरी ने उन्हें उक्त नियमों के IS TO THE ELIGIBLE धारा 13(4) के अन्तर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए कब्जा ले लिया है। निम्DREVERY 7 (SEVEN) से तथा सर्वसाधारण को एतद्द्वारा सावधान किया जाता है कि निम्न सम्पत्ति के साथ को ORD DATE, THAT IS साथ किया जाने वाला कोई भी सौदा नीचे वर्णित बकाया राशि पर अतिरिक्त ब्याज, आक्रिशोNING ON PAGE 67 OF एक्सिस बैंक लि. के बंधक के विषयाधीन होगा। ऋणी/सह—ऋणी/बंधककर्ता एवं ect to partly paid Equity की धारा 13(8) की ओर आकृष्ट किया जाता है कि तय समय सीमा में बन्धक सम्पत्ति को ई

### खातेदार(रो) / गारन्टर(रो) के नाम एवं पता

## बंधक / प्रभारित सम्पत्ति(यों) COMPANY का विवरण

and SEBI and Common reholders are requested

सम्परित—1 परिवर्तित भूमि/सम्परित (आवासी वाणिष्यिक) एरिया—1465 वर्ग फीट के ऐसे सभी osed on Friday, July 25, खण्ड, आराजी नंठ 871 स्थित छन्नीपुर, परगना शिक्ष sof the Company in its वाराणसी उत्तर प्रदेश, सम्परित स्व० श्रीमती नि on form (along with the देवी पत्नी स्व० श्री दूषनाथ मिश्रा के नाम, चौड द्ां on form (along with the पूर्व-कच्चा रास्ता 10 फीट चौड़ा, पश्चिम—आशुंव to apply for the Rights सिंह की भूमि, उत्तर—सरोज कुमार एवं अन्य की विकास सिंह की भूमि, उत्तर—सरोज कुमार एवं अन्य की ऋणी:1. मैसर्स शक्ति एजेन्सी, अपने पार्टनरों के माध्यम से, सह-ऋणी/गारंटरः 1(ए) श्रीमती रागिनी मिश्रा पत्नी श्री सरोज कुमार मिश्रा, दोनों का पता-1. एम 2/24, शास्त्री नगर, सिगरा वाराणसी-221010, दोनों का पता-2. प्लॉट नं. 249/2, वीएनएस एन्क्लेव, नान्य स्थार में स्वक्र व वार्षप्र प्रकार महरीली, वाराणसी, जत्तर प्रदेश, बार्ष्टर, नारंटर, बंधककता: 1(बी) श्री मनोज कुमार मिश्रा पुत्र श्री दूधनाथ मिश्रा, 1(सी) श्री राज कुमार मिश्रा पुत्र श्री दूधनाथ मिश्रा, दोनों का पतान्य, एम 2/24, शास्त्री नगर, सिगरा दक्षिण-प्रतिमा सिंह की भूमि सम्पन्ति—2 परिवर्तित भूमि/सम्पन्ति (आवासीखday, July 17, 2025 वाणिज्यिक) एरिया—5220 वर्ग फीट के ऐसे सभी एवं खण्ड, स्थित चक नं. 22 के अन्तर्गत, आराजी वाराणसी-221010, दोनों का पता-2. प्लॉट नं0 249/2, वीएनएस एन्क्लेव, महरौली, वाराणसी, उत्तर प्रदेश, दोनों का पता-3.

85/3 एवं 85/4 मौजा परमानन्दपुर परगना शिव**sday, July 31, 2025** वाराणसी, उत्तर प्रदेश, सम्पत्ति रचा श्री सरोज वांay, August 1, 2025 राज कुमार मिश्रा, श्री प्रमोद कुमार मिश्रा सभी चौडद्दी-पूर्व-गायत्री देवी की मूमि, पश्चिम-अश्रीay, August 4, 2025 भूमि, दक्षिण-चक रोड 7 फीट चौड़ा lay, August 4, 2025 आराजी नं० 85/3 एवं 85/4 परमानन्दपुर, शिवपुर, वाराणसी, उ.प्र., 2. श्री प्रमोद कुमार मिश्रा, 3. स्व. श्री सरोज कुमार मिश्रा (मृतक के सम्पत्ति— उ परिवर्तित भूमि/सम्पत्ति (आवासीय/lay, August 5, 2025 सभी भाग एवं खण्ड, मकान ने. एम 2/24, द्वितीय lay, August 5, 2025 मोडल्ला लल्लापुर, वार्ड चेतगंज, वाराणसी सिटी lay, August 5, 2025 मिश्रा पुत्र गंगा प्रसाद मिश्रा के नाम, चौडददी—पूday, August 6, 2025 विद्यापीठ रोड, क्तर-सीढियों का सामान्य भाग च din such a manner that नं. एम 2/25 बाद से) पुत्र श्री दूधनाथ मिश्रा, अपने कानूनी उत्तराधिकारी/यों के माध्यम से, दोनों का शास्त्री नगर, सिगर वाराणसी-221010, दोनों का पता-2. आराजी

वाराणसी-221010, दोनों को पती-2. आरोजी नं0 85/3 एवं 85/4 परमानन्दपुर, शिवपुर, नं. एम 2/25 वाराणसी, उप्र., 4. रव. श्री दूधनाथ मिश्रा अपने कानूनी उत्तराधिकारी/यों के माध्यम से, पता-प- attempt, उप्र. के बाद से) पुत्र नंगा प्रसाद मिश्रा अपने कानूनी उत्तराधिकारी/यों के माध्यम से, पता-प- our Company, and/or the 221010, 5. रव. श्रीमती गिरिजा मिश्रा (मृतक के बाद से) पत्नी श्री दूधनाथ मिश्रा अपने कानूनी उत्तराधिकारी/यों के माध्यम से, पता-प- our Company, and/or the 221010, पत्नी-2. आरोजी नं0 871, छन्नीपुर, issue Closing Date.

प्राधिकृ egistrar to the issue at

दिनांक: 25.07.2025

पता-1. एम 2/24,

n in the last date of issue

tang Lifestyle Limited चोलामंडलम इंवेस्टमेंट एण्ड फाइनेंस he Board of Directors कार्यालय : चोला क्रेस्ट, सीठ4 एवं सीठ5, सुपर //- Sanjeev Kumar Jha निगमित कार्यालय : चोला क्रेस्ट, सीठ- एच सीठठ, सुपर ।- Sanjeev Kumar Jha एस्टेट, गिंडी, चेन्नई – e00032, शाखा कार्यालय : द्वितीय तल, जेजे ad Compliance Officer

ाश्च, चनाइ – ठ०००३८, ताथा जनावन - ह्याच पर, जज निकट, सिंदालय मुख्य द्वार के सामने, वेहरादून – 248001, विवेकानन्द मार्ग, आवास विकास, करपुर (यूरस नगर) उत्तर नं. 4/4, द्वितीय तल, बालाजी टॉकर, मगवान मोटर्स के पास, शाखा कार्यालय - प्रथम तल, रस्तोगी कॉम्प्लेक्स, आईडीबीआई

वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तया प्रतिभूति अधिनियम २००२ की घारा 13(2) के अंतर्गत मांग सूच

आपको, नीचे उल्लिखित उधारकर्ता / बंधककर्ता को एतद्दवारा सृष्टित किया जाता है कि कंप-प्रतिमूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिमूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 के तहत कार्यवाही शुरू (2) के तहत पंजीकृत डाक द्वारा भेजी गयी सूचना उधारकर्ता / ओं द्वारा पावती बिना वितरित हु एतद्वारा सुवना लेने और इस प्रकाशन की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर उक्त खाते के समक्ष उहि पर अर्जित ब्याज के साथ करने के लिए कहा जाता है, ऐसा न करने पर कंपनी अधिनियम की अधिकार का प्रयोग करके ब्याज और लागतों के साथ अपनी बकाया राशि वसूलने के लिए नीचे उदूत (मराठी अंक) में विरुद्ध आगे बढ़ेगी। यह उल्लेख करने की आवश्यकता नहीं है कि यह सूचना कंपनी के पास उपसमापनाधीन ("EIL"/

आपका सबाधत का गई है।		ग का इ-नालामा क		
उधारकर्ता / ऑ के नाम तथा पते	ऋण राशि	मांग सूचना की तिथि तथा बकाया राशि		5 को प्रकाशित उक्त
ऋण खाता संख्या— ML01DDN00000075414 उधारकर्ता एवं सह—उधारकर्तागण : 1. अमन कुमार पुत्र वीरेंद्र पाल सिंह	₹. 42,00,000/—	₹.	समस्त संख्या	क्तंभावित बोलीदाताओं कन्सर्न आधार पर या <sup>6</sup> जैसा हैं' आधार, "जो
्र गाना आर गन्ती असन कमार	35 11 S 15 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	44,00,700 /-	सहारन	y = = = \$1



मोदी नेचुरल्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 405, दीघाली बिल्डिंग, 92, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली- 110019 (सीआईएन: L15142DL1974PLC007349), द्रुरभाव: 011-41889999, ई-मेल : investors@modinaturals.org; वेबसाइट : www.modinaturals.com

भौतिक ग्रेयरों के हस्तांतरण अनुरोध को पुनः प्रस्तुत करने हेतु विशेष खिड्की

सेबी परिपन्न संख्या SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD-PoD/P/CIR/2025/97 दिनांक 2 जुलाई 2025 के अनुसार, सभी शेयरघारकों को एतहवारा सुचित किया जाता है कि भौतिक शेयरों के हस्तांतरण अनुरोध को पुनः प्रस्तुत करने की सुविधा हेतु 7 जुलाई 2025 से 6 जनवरी 2026 तक छह माह की एकाववि के लिए एक विशेष खिडकी खोली जा रही है।

यह सुविवा केवल 1 अप्रैल 2019 से पहले प्रस्तुत किये गये उन हस्तावरण विलेखों हेंतु उपलब्ध हैं जो प्रलेखों/प्रक्रिया में प्रकट कमियों/अथवा अन्य कारणों से अस्वीकृत, वापस किये गये हैं अथवा जिन पर ध्यान नहीं दिया गया है। निवेशकगण जिन्होंने 31 मार्च 2021 की पूर्व समय-सीमा के अंदर प्रस्तुति में चूक की हैं, उन्हें कंपनी के रजिस्ट्रार तथा शेयर ट्रांसफर एजेंट (आरटीए) अर्थात् मैसर्स रकाईलाइन फाइनेशियल सर्विनेज (प्राइवेट) लिग्टिंड, डी—1657, प्रथम तल, ओखला औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, फेज-1, नई दिल्ली–110020, ई—मेल: admin@skylinerta.com के पास अनिवार्य प्रलेख प्रस्तुत करके इस अवसर का लाम प्राप्त करने के लिए प्रोत्साहित किया जाता है।

इस समयावधि में, हस्तांतरण हेतु पुनः प्रस्तुत की जानेवाली प्रतिभूतियाँ केवल डीमैट माध्यम के अंतर्गत निर्गत की जाएंगी। आरटीए के पास हस्तांतरण अनुरोध की पुनः प्रस्तुति की समयावधि में, निवेशक के पास एक डीमैट खाता अवश्य होना चाहिए तथा उसे हस्तांतरण प्रलेखों, अंश प्रमाणपत्र एवं अन्य प्रासंगिक प्रलेखों के साथ अपनी क्लाइंट मास्टर सूची उपलब्ध करानी चाहिए।

दिनाँक ६ जनवरी २०२८ के पश्चात् प्रस्तुत हस्तांतरण अनुरोध कंपनी/आरटीए द्वारा स्वीकार नहीं किए जाएँगे।

निदेशक मंडल के आदेशानुसार कते मोदी नेचरल्स लिमिटेड हस्ता./-

ान : नई दिल्ली दिनॉक : 24 जुलाई 2025 राजन कुमार सिंह कंपनी सचिव

#### फॉर्म-जी

आईवर्ल्ड डिजिटल सॉल्युशंस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, नई दिल्ली में डेटा प्रोसेसिंग में कार्यरत के लिए अभिव्यक्ति हेतु आमंत्रण

(भारतीय दिवाला और शोधन अक्षमता बोर्ड (कारपोरेट व्यक्तियों के लिए दिवाला प्रस्ताव प्रक्रिया) विनियमों. 2016 के विनियम 36ए उप विनियम (1) के अधीन)

	संबंधित	त विवरण 🕝			
1.	पेन/सीआईएन/एलएलपी नंबर के साथ कॉरपोरेट देनदार का नाम	म CIN: U72300DL2014PTC263293 PAN: AADCI4558D त कार्यालय का पता पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 79, प्रथम तल, पश्चिमी मार्ग वसंत विद्यार, दक्षिण पश्चिम दिल्ली, नई दिल्ली, भारत, 110057			
2.	पंजीकृत कार्यालय का पता				
3.	वेब्साइट का यूआरएल				
4.	उस स्थान का विवरण जहां अधिकांश अचल संपत्तियां स्थित हैं "	,20/1, ईस्ट पटेल नंगर, नई दिल्ली- 110008			
5.	मुख्य उत्पादों/सेवाओं की स्थापित क्षमता	उपलब्ध नहीं			
6.	पिछले वित्तीय वर्ष में बेचे गए मुख्य उत्पादों/सेवाओं की मात्रा और मूल्य	उपलब्ध नहीं			
7.	कामगार/कर्मचारियों की संख्या	शुन्य			
8.	दो वर्षों के अंतिम उपलब्ध वित्तीय विवरण (अनुसूचियों के साथ), ऋणदाताओं की सूची सहित अन्य विवरण युआरएल पर उपलब्ध हैं:	विवरण cirp.iwdspl@gmail.com पर प्रस्ताव पेशेवर से अनुरोध भेजकर मांगा जा सकता है।			
9.	कोड़ की घारा 25(2)(एच) के अधीन प्रस्ताव आवेदकों के लिए पात्रता पर उपलब्ध हैं: अनुरोध भेजकर मांगा जा सकता है।				
10.	अभिरुचि की अभिव्यक्ति की प्राप्ति की अंतिम तिथि	09.08.2025			
11.	प्रत्याशित प्रस्ताव आवेदकों की अनंतिम सूची जारी करने की तिथि	19.08.2025			
12.	अनंतिम सूची पर आपत्तियों के प्रस्तुतिकरण की अंतिम तिथि	24.08.2025			
13.	प्रत्याशित प्रस्ताव आवेदकों की अनंतिम सूची जारी करने की तिथि	03.09.2025			
14.	प्रत्याशित आवेदकों से सूचना ज्ञापन, मूल्यांकन सारणी, प्रस्ताव योजना हेतु अनुरोध जारी करने की तिथि	08.09.2025			
15.	प्रस्ताव योजना के प्रस्तुत करने की अंतिम तिथि	08,10.2025			
16.	अभिरुचि की अभिव्यवित प्रस्तुत करने की प्रक्रिया ईमेल आईडी	cirp.iwdspl@gmail.com			
17.	एमएसएमई के रूप में कारपोरेट देनदार की पंजीकरण स्थित का विवरण	<b>a</b> + sp - 2   3   5   5   5   5   5   5   5   5   5			

अनुराग निर्भय प्रस्ताव पेशेवर

रजि. नं. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00870/2017-2018/11468 पंजीकृत पताः 204, सागर प्लाजा, प्लॉट संख्या 19,

जिला केंद्र, लक्ष्मी नगर, नई दिल्ली-110092 दिनांकः 25,07,2025 कृते आईवर्ल्ड डिजिटल सॉल्यूशंस प्राइवेट लिमिटेड स्थानः नई दिल्ली



शाखा कार्यालय:- एससीओ 18, कलगीधर एन्क्लेब, ई-मेल: zirakp@bankofbaroda.com

अनुलग्नक-। - मोचन सूचना प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 6(2) और/या नियम 8(6) के अंतर्गत सूचना। दिनांक: 15.07,2025 पंटर्भ संख्याः बीओबी/जेहआईआरएकेपी/एनपीए/1